
NAME EMAIL ID GROUP 

 

 
 
Aanchal Bhatia 

 
 
aanchalb@ncbs.res.in 

 
 
Dr.Upinder S Bhalla 

 

 
 
Aman Aggarwal 

 
 
amanaggarwal@ncbs.res.in 

 
 
Dr.K.VijayRaghavan 

 

 
 
Amitabh Verma 

 
 
averma@mbl.edu 

 
 
MBL,USA 

 

 
 
Anupama Ambika 

 
 
ambikaa@ncbs.res.in 

 
 
Dr.Satyajit Mayor 

 

 
 
Anil Kumar H V 

 
 
anil@ncbs.res.in  

 
 
CIFF 

 

 
 
Balaji Ramalingam 

 
 
balaji@ncbs.res.in 

 
 
CCAMP 

 

 
 
Bhavyashree Suresh 

 

 

bhavya@ncbs.res.in 

 
 
CIFF 

 

 
 
 
Darius Köster 

 
 
 
darius@ncbs.res.in 

 
 
 
Dr.Satyajit Mayor 

 

 
 
Deepthy G Rao 

 
 
deepthy@ncbs.res.in 

 
 
CIFF 

http://intranet.ncbs.res.in/user/360


 

 
 
Dhruv Raina 

 
 
dhruvr@ncbs.res.in 

 
 
CCAMP 

 

 
 
Gayatri Muthukrishnan 

 
 
gayatrim@ncbs.res.in 

 
 
Dr.Satyajit Mayor 

 

 
 
Harikrishna 

 
 
hari@ncbs.res.in 

 
 
CIFF 

 

 
 
Joseph Jose Thottacherry 
 
 

 
 
thottacherry@ncbs.res.in 

 
 
Dr.Satyajit Mayor 

 

 
 
Joseph Mathew K 

 
 
joseph@ncbs.res.in 

 
 
Dr.Satyajit Mayor 

 

 
 
Jyoti Dubey 

 
 
jyotid@ncbs.res.in 

 
 
Dr.Sandhya P Koushika 

 

 
 
Kiran K K 

 
 
kirankk@ncbs.res.in 

 
 
CIFF 

  

 
 
Parthasarathy K 

 
 
kparthy@ncbs.res.in 

 
 
Dr.Upinder S Bhalla 

 

 
 
Meera  Nair 

 
 
meeran@ncbs.res.in 

 
 
CIFF 

 

 
 
Mehrab N modi 

 
 
mehrab@ncbs.res.in 

 
 
Dr.Upinder S Bhalla 



  

 
 
Mugdha Sathe 

 
 
mugdhas@ncbs.res.in 

 
 
Dr.Satyajit Mayor 

  

 
 
Navya Jain 

 
 
navya@ncbs.res.in 

 
 
CIFF 

  

 
 
Parijat Sil 

 
 
parijats@ncbs.res.in 

 
 
Dr.Satyajit Mayor 

  

 
 
Raksha K 

 
 
rakshak@ncbs.res.in  

 
 
CIFF 

 

 
 
Ramveer 

 
 
ramveerc@ncbs.res.in 

 
 
Dr.K.VijayRaghavan 

 

 
 
Riya Binil 

 
 
riya@ncbs.res.in 

 
 
Dr.Satyajit Mayor 

 

 
 
Shivaprasad Bhuvanendran 

 
 
shiva@rockefeller.edu 

 
 
Rockefeller University 

 

 
Shikha Ahlalwat 

 
sahlawat@ncbs.res.in 

 
Dr.Sandhya P Koushika 

   

 
 
Subhasri Ghosh 

 
 
subhashri@ncbs.res.in 

 
 
Dr.Satyajit Mayor 



 

 
 
Sumita Chakraborty 

 
 
sumitancbs@gmail.com 

 
 
Dr.Gaiti Hasan 

 

 

 
 
Sunaina S 

 
 
sunainas@ncbs.res.in 

Dr.Yamuna Krishna 

 

 
 
Suvrajit Saha 

 
 
uvrajits@ncbs.res.in 

 
 
Dr.Satyajit Mayor 

 

 
 
Venkateshwara Reddy 

 

 

venkatesh@ncbs.res.in 

 
 
Dr.K.VijayRaghavan 

 

 

 
 
Yatheendran K M 

 
 
yadhuk@ncbs.res.in 

 
 
CIFF 

 

http://intranet.ncbs.res.in/user/137

